P713G
1
SOLUTION FOR CFRP
AEROSPACE
Drilling
The CVD diamond coating and cemented carbide drill equipped with an edge shape
optimized by application and high abrasion resistance provide stability that minimizes
burr and delamination.

	 0
–	0.008
	 0
–	0.009
	 0
–	0.011
	 0
–	0.013
AWG DC
(mm)
D
D
21
05
LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
─ 3/16 4.76 .1875 MCC0476X03S060 s 40 40 80 77.6 2.4 6
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 MCC0638X03S080 s 50 50 90 86.8 3.2 8
─ 5/16 7.96 .3125 MCC0796X03S080 s 50 50 90 86 4 8
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 MCC0955X03S100 s 50 50 100 95.2 4.8 10
─ 7/16 11.14 .4375 MCC1114X03S120 s 60 60 110 104.4 5.6 12
h6
.1875 4.76 100 6700 0.08 (0.05─0.12) 540
.251 6.38 100 5000 0.1 (0.05─0.12) 500
.3125 7.96 100 4000 0.1 (0.05─0.12) 400

	 0
–	0.013
h6
h6
.251 6.38 100 5000 0.15 (0.10─0.20) 750 100 5000 0.03 (0.02─0.04) 150
.375 9.55 100 3400 0.15 (0.10─0.20) 680 100 3400 0.03 (0.02─0.04) 100
.251 6.38 100 5000 0.15 (0.10─0.20) 750 15 750 0.02 (0.01─0.03) 15 1
.375 9.55 100 3400 0.15 (0.10─0.20) 680 15 500 0.02 (0.01─0.03) 10 1
AWG DC
(mm)
D
D
21
10
LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 MCA0638X05S070 r 51 51 91 89.5 1.5 7
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 MCA0955X05S100 r 77 77 118 115.8 2.2 10
AWG DC
(mm) TF
15 LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 MCT0638X05S070 r 47 47 96 95.1 0.9 7

machining.
Peck Machining Method (Applicable for MCT and MCW)
Standalone CNC / CFRP and stack material high precision
10
DRILLING TOOLS
MCCH
MCAH
AWG DC
(mm)
D
T2
03
0
LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
#40 ─ 2.5 .0985 MCCH0250X15S030 s 50 50 100 95.4 4.6 3
#30 ─ 3.26 .1285 MCCH0326X15S040 s 50 50 100 94 6 4
#20 ─ 4.1 .1615 MCCH0410X10S050 s 50 50 100 92.5 7.5 5
#11 ─ 4.86 .1915 MCCH0486X10S050 s 50 50 100 91.1 8.9 5
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 MCCH0638X10S070 s 50 50 100 88.3 11.7 7
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 MCCH0955X05S100 s 50 50 100 82.5 17.5 10
	 0
–	0.018
	 0
–	0.022

–	0.009
	 0
–	0.011
	 0
–	0.013
h6
h6
AWG DC
(mm)
D
T2
03
0
LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
#40 ─ 2.5 .0985 MCAH0250X15S030 s 50 50 100 99.3 0.7 3
#30 ─ 3.26 .1285 MCAH0326X15S040 s 50 50 100 99.1 0.9 4
#20 ─ 4.1 .1615 MCAH0410X10S050 s 50 50 100 98.8 1.2 5
#11 ─ 4.86 .1915 MCAH0486X10S050 s 50 50 100 98.6 1.4 5
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 MCAH0638X10S070 s 50 50 100 98.2 1.8 7
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 MCAH0955X05S100 s 50 50 100 97.2 2.8 10
*AWG : American Wire Gage
*AWG : American Wire Gage
*
*

Revolution 6400min-1
(200m/min)
Feed rate 800mm/min
(0.03mm/tooth)
Coolant mode Air blow
The cross-nick type cutting edge allows high
efficiency machining due to lower cutting resistance
and reduced temperatures.
For efficient machining
13
MILLING TOOLS
SOLUTIONS FOR COMPOSITE
DFC4JC
DC APMX LF DCON N
DFC4JCD0600 6 20 70 6 4 s 1
DFC4JCD0800 8 30 80 8 4 s 1
DFC4JCD1000 10 30 90 10 4 s 1
DFC4JCD1200 12 30 100 12 4 s 1
CFRP
6 11000 950
8 8000 780
10 6400 700

Work material
Dia.
(mm)
Revolution
(min-1)
Feed rate
(mm/min)
8<DCON<10
6<DC<12
a : Inventory maintained in Japan.  s : Inventory maintained in Japan. (Available Spring 2017)
14
MILLING TOOLS
DFCJRT
DC APMX LF DCON N
DFCJRTD0600 6 20 70 6 10 s 1
DFCJRTD0800 8 30 80 8 10 s 1
DFCJRTD1000 10 30 90 10 12 s 1
DFCJRTD1200 12 30 100 12 12 s 1
CFRP
6 11000 1200
8 8000 1000
10 6400 900